
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

x

x

x

x

x

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D

P
R O F ESS I O N

A
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A

T
E

OF CAL IFORN
I

A

0 20 40 60 80

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF ELECTRONIC

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

DATE

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

1
1
:
3
5

1
5

-
A

P

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
KILOMETER POST

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

DATEAPPROVALPLANS

EA06257CU
USERNAME =>

DGN FILE => a0e930pa

trmikRELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN MILLIMETERS  
BORDER LAST REVISED 3/1/2007

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R
E

V
I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y
D

A
V

I
D

 S
A

N
G

H
A

m˜

QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION EMBANKMENT

(N)CLASS 2

AGGREGATE

BASE

ROADWAY

EXCAVATION

TOTAL

S
H

E
E

T
 N

o
.

EA

1

20

10 SJ 26 8.2/10.0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TONN

RHMA RUBBRTIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT

HMA  HOT MIX ASPHALT

NW   NORTHWEST

NE   NORTHEAST

SW   SOUTHWEST

SE   SOUTHEAST

TONN

RHMA

(GAP GRADED)

HMA

(TYPE B)

m¯ m¯

TOTAL

"B" 10+30 TO "B" 10+36

"C" 10+00 TO "C" 10+06

L-1

L-1

L-2

L-2

L-2

L-2

L-3

L-3

L-3

L-3

L-3

L-3

L-4

L-4

L-4

L-4

L-4

L-4

L-5

L-5

0E9301

NOTE:

TONN

TACK COAT

m¯

PINASCO Rd

BEECHER Rd

THOMPSON Rd

ABBREVIATIONS:

RESET MAILBOX

0
3

-
1

8
-
1

0

ROUTE 26"A" 82+10 TO "A" 98+20

"B" 10+00 TO "B" 10+36

"D" 10+00 TO "D" 10+36

SHEET

No.

L-1 TO L-6

L-5

L-4

L-3

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT

DRIVEWAY QtyQ-2

S
H

E
E

T
 N

o
.

L-1 "A" 82+10 TO "A" 82+20

L-3

L-4

L-4

L-5

L-5

TOTAL

"A" 97+21 TO "A" 97+31

"D" 10+31 TO "D" 10+36

"C" 11+04 TO "C" 11+10

85.1

72.8

29.7

42.5

42.0

37.1

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

"A" 82+68.23 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 82+80.41 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 84+77.89 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 85+48.16 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 85+75.83 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 86+13.58 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 87+59.35 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 87+85.46 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 88+08.00 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 88+85.23 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 89+87.77 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 89+89.77 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 91+05.47 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 91+16.41 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 91+32.07 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 91+75.73 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 93+50.80 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 96+73.35 Lt/ Rte 26

"A" 96+73.84 Lt/ Rte 26

"C" 11+05.43 Lt/ BEECHER Rd

0
6
-
D

E
S

I
G

N
B

A
L

J
I
T

 K
A

N
D

O
L

A

A
M

R
I
T

P
A

L
 B

A
D

H
E

S
H

A "C" 10+00 TO "C" 11+10

2770

140

24

10

1402

7

44

6328

252

38

8208

306

42

1535

8

8

6618

PLACE HMA

(Misc AREA)

m˜

2944

72

144

504

792

792

180

262.8

792

648

648

"A" 82+20 TO "A" 82+40

"A" 83+00 TO "A" 83+40

"A" 83+60 TO "A" 85+00

"A" 85+20 TO "A" 87+40

"A" 87+60 TO "A" 89+80

"A" 92+35 TO "A" 92+85

"A" 92+87 TO "A" 93+60

"A" 93+80 TO "A" 96+00

"A" 96+20 TO "A" 98+00

"A" 95+20 TO "A" 97+00

5144.0

L-1

L-2

L-2

L-2

L-3

L-4

L-4

L
O

C
A

T
IO

N

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

L-5L-5

L-5

L-5

420

0.4

1.2

0.2

16.1

(N)

REMOVE TREE

EA

67

TEMPORARY 

FIBER ROLL

m

50

 (N)  NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

STATION TO STATION

STATION TO LOCATION

STATION TO STATION

50

D S SANGHA

59652

12/31/09

07/27/09

1.4

19.3

346

1799

1936

1936

144

8700

55 83

8-24-09

COLD PLANE DEPTH VARIES FROM 0 mm TO 75 mm.
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